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PRINT MEDIA DESIGN PRICES

ADVERTISEMENTS

| - 2 Pages
3+ Pages

BROCHURE DESIGN

| - 4 Pages (Single-sided)
4+ Pages (Single-sided)

| - 4 Pages (Double-sided)
4+ Pages (Double-sided)

BOOKLET DESIGN

| - 10 Pages
|0+ Pages

STATIONERY DESIGN

(Package includes Letterhead,

Diary, Envelope, Pens & Pencils,
and File Folders)

BUSINESS CARDS

Single-sided

Double-sided

QR Code Contactless (Single-sided)
QR Code Contactless (Double-sided)
Digital Business Cards (NFC) Plastic
Digital Business Cards (NFC) Metal

BANNER DESIGNS

Small
Medium

Large

$50.00
$75.00

$50.00
$100.00
$75.00
$150.00

$150.00
$250.00

$50.00

$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00

$50.00
$75.00
$100.00



