

## PRINT MEDIA DESIGN PRICES

ADVERTISEMENTS	
I - 2 Pages	\$50.00
3+ Pages	\$75.00
BROCHURE DESIGN	
I - 4 Pages (Single-sided)	\$50.00
4+ Pages (Single-sided)	\$100.00
I - 4 Pages (Double-sided)	\$75.00
4+ Pages (Double-sided)	\$150.00
BOOKLET DESIGN	
I - 10 Pages	\$150.00
10+ Pages	\$250.00
STATIONERY DESIGN	
(Package includes Letterhead, Diary, Envelope, Pens & Pencils, and File Folders)	\$50.00
BUSINESS CARDS	
Single-sided	\$50.00
Double-sided	\$75.00
QR Code Contactless (Single-sided)	\$75.00
QR Code Contactless (Double-sided)	\$100.00
Digital Business Cards (NFC) Plastic	\$150.00
Digital Business Cards (NFC) Metal	\$200.00
BANNER DESIGNS	
Small	\$50.00
Medium	\$75.00
Large	\$100.00